
Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

Not classified (75% = 9 Laps)
DNF
DNF

No.

119

22
63
39

666
90
58
21

771
87
44
95
46
5

333
33
55

11
84

Name

Janos CHROBAK
Daniel BUKOWSKI
Kevin KOLLER
Attila MAGDA
Luca TOMMASINI
Adrian GYUTAI
Josef ENGERISSER
Alex RADMAN
Raimund SÖLLINGER
Harald VOIT
Gerald SILLIPP
Josef STEHRER
Adam TARJÁNYI
Renato NOVOSEL
Tamas BENCSIK
Bernhard LEITNER
Ante BOZIC

Rene SPORER
Ines PEZIC

Nat

HUN

POL
AUT
HUN
CRO
HUN
AUT
CRO
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
HUN
CRO
HUN
AUT
CRO

AUT
SLO

FMN

MAMS

PZM
OeAMTC
MAMS
FMI
MAMS
OeAMTC
HMS
OeAMTC
OeAMTC
OeAMTC
OeAMTC
MAMS
HMS
MAMS
OeAMTC
HMS

OeAMTC
AMZS

Motorbike

Kawasaki

Suzuki
Yamaha
Yamaha
Triumph
Honda
Yamaha
Triumph
Yamaha
Yamaha
Yamaha
Suzuki
Yamaha
Honda
Suzuki
Yamaha
Yamaha

Yamaha
Yamaha

Tyre

Du

Du
Du
Pi
Du
Du
Pi
Du
Pi
Me
Du
Pi
Du
Pi
Pi
Mi
Du

Pi
Du

Team

R2 Motorsport Team

Suzuki Grandys Duo Team
Koller Kevin
HORI Moto Racing Team
Street Fighters
Gyutai Adrian
Engerisser Josef
Hrvatski Motociklisti Savez
PSV Wels Motorsport
Leitwolf CC RT
PSV Wels Motorsport
2 Rad Unterberger
Tariannyi Adam
KEMOTO
K2 MotoRacing Kft
Leitner Bernhard
Bozic Ante

Sporer Rene
AMD Skofja Loka

Laps

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

6
6

Total Tm

23:54.828
23:56.116
23:56.242
23:57.370
24:11.508
24:21.178
24:28.132
24:34.319
24:35.018
24:44.954
25:03.444
25:11.997
25:18.301
25:18.408
25:20.927
25:35.786
25:47.449

12:02.833
12:21.736

Best Tm

1:57.883

1:58.835
1:58.393
1:58.591
2:00.016
2:00.369
2:01.164
2:01.566
2:01.266
2:02.077
2:02.894
2:01.398
2:04.211
2:04.135
2:04.784
2:05.022
2:06.548

1:59.118
2:01.501

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

1.288

Avg. Speed

142,712

Best Lap Tm

1:57.883

Best Spd

144,754

Best Lap by

119 - Janos CHROBAK

Printed: 2013.05.26. 14:05:27

Chief of Timing & Scoring: György Lakatos

Race Director: Martin Hejduk

Jury president: Gerhard Ittner

Orbits

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Pannonia-ring

UEM Alpe Adria Championship

AA + IOEM SSt 600

Official Race Result

Race (12 Laps) started at 12:35:47

www.pannonia-ring.com 4,740 Km

2013.05.26. 12:20



POLE POSITION

 1 1
63 Kevin KOLLER

1:58.479
AUT

 1 2
22 D. BUKOWSKI

1:59.196
POL

 1 3
11 Rene SPORER

1:59.357
AUT

 1 4
119 J. CHROBAK

1:59.573
HUN

 2 5
39 Attila MAGDA

1:59.756
HUN

 2 6
666 L. TOMMASINI

2:00.536
CRO

 2 7
95 Josef STEHRER

2:00.819
AUT

 2 8
771 R. SÖLLINGER

2:01.067
AUT

 3 9
21 Alex RADMAN

2:01.386
CRO

 3 10
58 J. ENGERISSER

2:01.607
AUT

 3 11
90 Adrian GYUTAI

2:01.793
HUN

 3 12
87 Harald VOIT

2:02.611
AUT

 4 13
84 Ines PEZIC

2:03.814
SLO

 4 14
44 Gerald SILLIPP

2:04.692
AUT

 4 15
5 R. NOVOSEL

2:05.560
CRO

 4 16
333 T. BENCSIK

2:05.940
HUN

 5 17
33 B. LEITNER

2:07.674
AUT

 5 18
46 A. TARJÁNYI

2:09.361
HUN

 5 19
55 Ante BOZIC

2:11.292
CRO

Printed: 2013.05.26. 9:36:14

Chief of Timing & Scoring: György Lakatos

Race Director: Martin Hejduk

Jury president: Gerhard Ittner

Orbits

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Pannonia-ring

UEM Alpe Adria Championship

AA + IOEM SSt 600

Starting Grid

Race (12 Laps)

www.pannonia-ring.com 4,740 Km

2013.05.26. 12:20



Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

No.

63
22
11

119
39

666
95

771
92
21
58
90
87
84
44
5

333
33
46
55

Name

Kevin KOLLER
Daniel BUKOWSKI
Rene SPORER
Janos CHROBAK
Attila MAGDA
Luca TOMMASINI
Josef STEHRER
Raimund SÖLLINGER
Kristjan BELJAJEV
Alex RADMAN
Josef ENGERISSER
Adrian GYUTAI
Harald VOIT
Ines PEZIC
Gerald SILLIPP
Renato NOVOSEL
Tamas BENCSIK
Bernhard LEITNER
Adam TARJÁNYI
Ante BOZIC

Nat

AUT
POL
AUT
HUN
HUN
CRO
AUT
AUT
EST
CRO
AUT
HUN
AUT
SLO
AUT
CRO
HUN
AUT
HUN
CRO

FMN

OeAMTC
PZM
OeAMTC
MAMS
MAMS
FMI
OeAMTC
OeAMTC
EMF
HMS
OeAMTC
MAMS
OeAMTC
AMZS
OeAMTC
HMS
MAMS
OeAMTC
MAMS
HMS

Motorbike

Yamaha
Suzuki
Yamaha
Kawasaki
Yamaha
Triumph
Suzuki
Yamaha
Yamaha
Triumph
Yamaha
Honda
Yamaha
Yamaha
Yamaha
Honda
Suzuki
Yamaha
Yamaha
Yamaha

Tyre

Du
Du
Pi
Du
Pi
Du
Pi
Pi
Du
Du
Pi
Du
Me
Du
Du
Pi
Pi
Mi
Du
Du

Team

Koller Kevin
Suzuki Grandys Duo Team
Sporer Rene
Chrobak Janos
HORI Moto Racing Team
Street Fighters
2 Rad Unterberger
PSV Wels Motorsport
Beljajev Kristjan
Hrvatski Motociklisti Savez
Engerisser Josef
Gyutai Adrian
Leitwolf CC RT
AMD Skofja Loka
PSV Wels Motorsport
KEMOTO
K2 MotoRacing Kft
Leitner Bernhard
Tariannyi Adam
Bozic Ante

Q1. Best Tm

1:58.479
1:59.196
1:59.357
2:00.945
1:59.756
2:00.916
2:00.819
2:01.067
2:01.224
2:02.425
2:01.774
2:02.013
2:04.479
2:05.640
2:04.692
2:06.472
2:05.982
2:09.594
2:09.623
2:24.522

Q2. Best Tm

2:00.148
1:59.670
1:59.937
1:59.573
1:59.828
2:00.536
2:01.881
2:03.158

2:01.386
2:01.607
2:01.793
2:02.611
2:03.814
2:04.704
2:05.560
2:05.940
2:07.674
2:09.361
2:11.292

Printed: 2013.05.26. 9:33:47

Chief of Timing & Scoring: György Lakatos

Race Director: Martin Hejduk

Jury president: Gerhard Ittner

Orbits

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Pannonia-ring

UEM Alpe Adria Championship

AA + IOEM SSt 600

1st+2nd official practice

www.pannonia-ring.com 4,740 Km



Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

Not classified (75% = 9 Laps)
DNF
DNF
DNF

No.

119
63
22
39
11

666
90
21

771
58
87
44
46

333
5

33
55

92
84
95

Name

Janos CHROBAK
Kevin KOLLER
Daniel BUKOWSKI
Attila MAGDA
Rene SPORER
Luca TOMMASINI
Adrian GYUTAI
Alex RADMAN
Raimund SÖLLINGER
Josef ENGERISSER
Harald VOIT
Gerald SILLIPP
Adam TARJÁNYI
Tamas BENCSIK
Renato NOVOSEL
Bernhard LEITNER
Ante BOZIC

Kristjan BELJAJEV
Ines PEZIC
Josef STEHRER

Nat

HUN
AUT
POL
HUN
AUT
CRO
HUN
CRO
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
HUN
HUN
CRO
AUT
CRO

EST
SLO
AUT

FMN

MAMS
OeAMTC
PZM
MAMS
OeAMTC
FMI
MAMS
HMS
OeAMTC
OeAMTC
OeAMTC
OeAMTC
MAMS
MAMS
HMS
OeAMTC
HMS

EMF
AMZS
OeAMTC

Motorbike

Kawasaki
Yamaha
Suzuki
Yamaha
Yamaha
Triumph
Honda
Triumph
Yamaha
Yamaha
Yamaha
Yamaha
Yamaha
Suzuki
Honda
Yamaha
Yamaha

Yamaha
Yamaha
Suzuki

Tyre

Du
Du
Du
Pi
Pi
Du
Du
Du
Pi
Pi
Me
Du
Du
Pi
Pi
Mi
Du

Du
Du
Pi

Team

Chrobak Janos
Koller Kevin
Suzuki Grandys Duo Team
HORI Moto Racing Team
Sporer Rene
Street Fighters
Gyutai Adrian
Hrvatski Motociklisti Savez
PSV Wels Motorsport
Engerisser Josef
Leitwolf CC RT
PSV Wels Motorsport
Tariannyi Adam
K2 MotoRacing Kft
KEMOTO
Leitner Bernhard
Bozic Ante

Beljajev Kristjan
AMD Skofja Loka
2 Rad Unterberger

Laps

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
11
11
11

11
10

Total Tm

23:57.006
23:58.773
23:58.775
24:00.926
24:03.498
24:10.874
24:15.083
24:32.919
24:34.638
24:47.597
24:55.234
25:10.633
25:28.095
25:34.825
24:02.985
24:03.422
24:38.448

22:27.336
22:04.817

1.480

Best Tm

1:58.840
1:58.666
1:58.805
1:58.874
1:59.049
1:59.325
1:59.893
2:01.486
2:01.102
2:00.956
2:03.038
2:03.812
2:04.820
2:05.720
2:06.328
2:09.515
2:11.201

2:01.050
2:04.812

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

1.767

Avg. Speed

142,496

Best Lap Tm

1:58.666

Best Spd

143,799

Best Lap by

63 - Kevin KOLLER

Printed: 2013.05.25. 14:18:01

Chief of Timing & Scoring: György Lakatos

Race Director: Martin Hejduk

Jury president: Gerhard Ittner

Orbits

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Pannonia-ring

UEM Alpe Adria Championship

AA + IOEM SSt 600

Official Race Result

Race (12 Laps) started at 12:38:36

www.pannonia-ring.com 4,740 Km

2013.05.25. 12:20



Startaufstellung
POLE POSITION

 1 1
63 Kevin KOLLER

1:58.479
AUT

 1 2
22 D. BUKOWSKI

1:59.196
POL

 1 3
11 Rene SPORER

1:59.357
AUT

 1 4
39 Attila MAGDA

1:59.756
HUN

 2 5
95 Josef STEHRER

2:00.819
AUT

 2 6
666 L. TOMMASINI

2:00.916
CRO

 2 7
119 J. CHROBAK

2:00.945
HUN

 2 8
771 R. SÖLLINGER

2:01.067
AUT

 3 9
92 K. BELJAJEV

2:01.224
EST

 3 10
58 J. ENGERISSER

2:01.774
AUT

 3 11
90 Adrian GYUTAI

2:02.013
HUN

 3 12
21 Alex RADMAN

2:02.425
CRO

 4 13
87 Harald VOIT

2:04.479
AUT

 4 14
44 Gerald SILLIPP

2:04.692
AUT

 4 15
84 Ines PEZIC

2:05.640
SLO

 4 16
333 T. BENCSIK

2:05.982
HUN

 5 17
5 R. NOVOSEL

2:06.472
CRO

 5 18
33 B. LEITNER

2:09.594
AUT

 5 19
46 A. TARJÁNYI

2:09.623
HUN

 5 20
55 Ante BOZIC

2:24.522
CRO

Printed: 2013.05.25. 11:25:13

Chief of Timing & Scoring: György Lakatos

Race Director: Martin Hejduk

Jury president: Luigi Favarato

Orbits

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Pannonia-ring

UEM Alpe Adria Championship

AA + IOEM SSt 600

Unofficial Starting Grid

Race (12 Laps)

www.pannonia-ring.com 4,740 Km

2013.05.25. 12:20



Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

Not classified (120% = 2:22.174)

No.

63
22
11
39
95
6

666
119
771
92
58
90
21
87
44
84

333
5

166
33
46

55

Name

Kevin KOLLER
Daniel BUKOWSKI
Rene SPORER
Attila MAGDA
Josef STEHRER
Jiri BROZ
Luca TOMMASINI
Janos CHROBAK
Raimund SÖLLINGER
Kristjan BELJAJEV
Josef ENGERISSER
Adrian GYUTAI
Alex RADMAN
Harald VOIT
Gerald SILLIPP
Ines PEZIC
Tamas BENSIK
Renato NOVOSEL
Daniel BROZ
Bernhard LEITNER
Adam TARIANNYI

Ante BOZIC

Nat

AUT
POL
AUT
HUN
AUT
CZE
CRO
HUN
AUT
EST
AUT
HUN
CRO
AUT
AUT
SLO
HUN
CRO
CZE
AUT
HUN

CRO

FMN

OeAMTC
PZM
OeAMTC
MAMS
OeAMTC
ACCR
FMI
MAMS
OeAMTC
EMF
OeAMTC
MAMS
HMS
OeAMTC
OeAMTC
AMZS
MAMS
HMS
ACCR
OeAMTC
MAMS

HMS

Motorbike

Yamaha
Suzuki
Yamaha
Yamaha
Suzuki
Kawasaki
Triumph
Kawasaki
Yamaha
Yamaha
Yamaha
Honda
Triumph
Yamaha
Yamaha
Yamaha
Suzuki
Honda
Kawasaki
Yamaha
Yamaha

Yamaha

Tyre

Du
Du
Pi

Pi
Pi
Du
Du
Pi
Du
Pi
Du
Du
Me
Du
Du
Pi
Pi
Pi
Mi
Du

Du

Team

Koller Kevin
Suzuki Grandys Duo Team
Sporer Rene
Magda Attila
2 Rad Unterberger
Montaze Broz Racing Team
Street Fighters
Chrobak Janos
PSV Wels Motorsport
Beljajev Kristjan
Engerisser Josef
Gyutai Adrian
Hrvatski Motociklisti Savez
Voit Harald
PSV Wels Motorsport
AMD Skofja Loka
K2 MotoRacing Kft
KEMOTO
Montaze Broz Racing Team
Leitner Bernhard
Tariannyi Adam

Bozic Ante

Best Tm

1:58.479
1:59.196
1:59.357
1:59.756
2:00.819
2:00.878
2:00.916
2:00.945
2:01.067
2:01.224
2:01.774
2:02.013
2:02.425
2:04.479
2:04.692
2:05.640
2:05.982
2:06.472
2:06.585
2:09.594
2:09.623

2:24.522

Diff

0.717
0.878
1.277
2.340
2.399
2.437
2.466
2.588
2.745
3.295
3.534
3.946
6.000
6.213
7.161
7.503
7.993
8.106

11.115
11.144

26.043

Laps

11
10
13
11
12
9

11
12
9

12
14
12
10
7
6

10
12
11
9
6
7

8

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 2013.05.25. 8:42:10

Chief of Timing & Scoring: György Lakatos

Race Director: Martin Hejduk

Jury president: Luigi Favarato

Orbits

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Pannonia-ring

UEM Alpe Adria Championship

AA + IOEM SSt 600

1st official practice

Qualify (30:00 Time) started at 8:00:17

www.pannonia-ring.com 4,740 Km

2013.05.25. 08:00


